
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forFebruary, 2021

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00126
Latah
U Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
3
2
11US-95  0.4 Mi. N of Brent Dr

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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6-23 5,282
91.73%

2,616
91.23%

2,666
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2,616
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23-40 160
2.78%

88
3.06%
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2.51%

88
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73
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40-70 95
1.65%

48
1.67%

47
1.63%

48
1.67%

47
1.63%

70-121 220
3.83%

116
4.04%

105
3.62%

116
4.04%

105
3.62%
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