Idaho Transportation Department Monthly Length Distribution for February, 2021

Site names: 00126 County: Latah

Funct Class: U Principal Arterial - Other Location: US-95 0.4 Mi. N of Brent Dr

Seasonal Factor Grp: 2
Daily Factor Grp: 3
Axle Factor Grp: 2
Growth Factor Grp: 11

	Road	N	S	N Lane1	S Lane1
0-6	1	0	0	0	0
	.01%	.01%	.01%	.01%	.01%
6-23	5,282	2,616	2,666	2,616	2,666
	91.73%	91.23%	92.23%	91.23%	92.23%
23-40	160	88	73	88	73
	2.78%	3.06%	2.51%	3.06%	2.51%
40-70	95	48	47	48	47
	1.65%	1.67%	1.63%	1.67%	1.63%
70-121	220	116	105	116	105
	3.83%	4.04%	3.62%	4.04%	3.62%
Total	5,758	2,867	2,890	2,867	2,890
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Created Tue Mar 09 13:38:30 MST 2021 ML01P: Page 1 of 1